



290A4447B

Heavy Duty Products

Item No.	Description	Part No.	Models						
			7590000225	7590000228	7590000229	7590000230	7590000234	7590000236	7590000237
1	Dome, Amber	Z8552D054C-02	2				2		2
	Dome, Clear	Z8552D054C		2	2	2	2		
2	Insert, Red	JSDI-R	2	16	2	2	2	2	2
	Insert, Amber	JSDI-A			6				
	Insert, Clear	JSDI-C			2				
3	Insert, Fresnel, Amber	JSFI-A			4				
4	Insert, Half, Amber	JSHI-A			4				
5	Insert, Dome End, Red	JSIEC-R		2					
6	Gasket, Dome	Z8552B047B	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
7	Bulkhead & Gasket Assembly, Amber	Z8552348A-02	4		4		4	4	4
	Bulkhead & Gasket Assembly, Clear	Z8552348A-05		4		4			
8	Dome, Center, Clear	Z8552314C	2	3		3	2	2	2
	Dome, Center, Amber	Z8552314C-02	1		3		1	1	1
9	Insert, Center, Amber	JSCI-A	4				4	4	4
	Insert, Center, Red	JSCI-R		8					
10	Screw, #10 x 3/8" Type B, Thd. Frm., Hex Washer Head	Z7011A122-06	27	27	31	27	32	27	27
11	#10 Flat Washer	Z7072A010	8	8		8		8	8
12	V-Mirror	Z8552305B	2	2		2		2	2
13	V-Mirror, 48°	Z8552652A	2	2		2		2	2
14	Rotating Light Assembly, ROT-MED	Z8552308A-02	2	2		2	2	2	
	Rotating Light Assembly, ROT-FAST	Z8552308A-01	1	1		1	1	1	
	Rotating Light Assembly, FAST, 24V	Z8552308A-03							1
	Rotating Light Assembly, 24V	Z8552308A-04							2
15	Lamp, 795 Vert. Filament	Z8107141A	3	3		3	3	3	
	Lamp, 24V, #311	Z8107A045							3
16	Motor & Worm Gear Assembly (MED)	Z8559A055A-04	2	2		2	2	2	
	Motor & Worm Gear Assembly (FAST)	Z8559A055A-01	1	1		1	1	1	
	Motor & Worm Gear Assembly (STD), 24V	Z8559A055A-02							2
	Motor & Worm Gear Assembly (MED), 24V	Z8559A055A-03							1
17	#10 Lockwasher, Internal Tooth	Z7075A014	8	8	11	8	9	8	8
18	Screw, Machine #4-40 x 3/16" Hex Head, Indented	Z7006A016B-04	6	6		6	6	6	6
19	Flat Washer, #10	Z7072A020	3	3		3	9	3	3
20	Screw, #10 x 5/8" Type B, Thd. Frm., Slt. Hex Wshr. Head	Z7011A135-10	3	3		3	3	3	3
21	Grommet	Z8108A014	3	3		3	3	3	3
22	Bushing	Z8559A088A	3	3		3	9	3	3
23	Cable Clamp, 7/16"	Z8542A028A-02	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
24	Extrusion, Machined	Z8552578A	1	1		1	1	1	1
	Extrusion	Z8552581A			1				
25	Screw, Machine 1/4-20 x 5/8" Slotted Truss Head	Z7000A460-10	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
26	Extrusion, Plastic	Z8552A285A-02	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
27	Cable Assembly, 9 Conductor	Z1461410A	1	1	1	1			1
	Cable Assembly, 9 Conductor	Z1461410A-01					1		
	Cable Assembly, 9 Conductor	Z1461410A-02						1	
28	Baffle Assembly	Z8552651A	2	2		2	2	2	2
29	Baffle, B/T/T	Z8552654A	2	2		2	2	2	2
30	Screw, Machine #10-32 x 1/4" Phillips Pan Hd. Ext. Sems	Z7006A004-04	2	2		2	2	2	2
31	Adapter, Mounting	Z8552653A	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
32	Mounting Bolt, 7/8"	Z8552656A	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
33	Lockwasher, Split 3/8"	Z7074A046	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
34	Nut, Low Crown 3/8-16	Z7054016	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
35	Nameplate, Dome	Z81461892A	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
36	Screw, #8-18 x 1/4" Type B, Thd. Frm., Hex Wshr. Head	Z7011A027-04	1	1		1	1	1	1
37	Lockwasher, #8 External Tooth	Z7075A064	1	1		1	1	1	1
38	Brake/Tail/Turn Light Assembly	Z8552344A	2	2		2	2	2	
	Brake/Tail/Turn Light Assembly, 24V	Z8552344A-01							2
	Brake/Tail/Turn Light Assembly	Z8552374A			2				
39	Lamp, Dual Filament	Z8107A095A	2	2		2	2	2	
	Lamp, 24V, #1662	Z8107153A							2
40	Reflector Assembly (directional strobe or work light)	Z8552A269A	2	2		2	2	2	
	Takedown Light Assembly, 24V	Z8552A269A-03							2
41	Lamp, #795 (traffic clearing light or work light)	Z8107A119A	2	2		2	2	2	
	Lamp, 24V, #311	Z8107A045							2
42	Terminal Block, 5 Position	Z229224A			2				
43	Screw, #8-32 x 9/16" Thd. Frm., Hex Washer Head	Z7011A103-09			6				
44	Flasher Assembly	FA3-SC			1		1		
45	Stationary Light Assembly, Diffused	Z8552373A-01			4				
	Flashing Light Assembly, Diffused	Z8552A269A-01					2		
46	Power Supply Assembly (6 Head)	Z8552427C-02			1				
47	Plate, Terminal Block	Z8552441A			1				
48	Plate, End Reflector	Z8552442B			2				
49	Strobe Assembly, No Lens	Z8552443B			4				
	Strobe Assembly, Amber	Z8552443B-A			2				
50	Takedown, Jetstrobe	Z8552373A			2				
51	Nut, Hex 10-32	Z7059A014					6		
52	TCL Assembly, Jets	Z8431059C					2		
53	Adapter Plate Assembly, TCL	Z8552A264B					2		
54	DOT Marker Assembly	521542					1	1	
55	Screw, #10-32 x 3/8" Taptite, Hex Wshr Hd (not shown)	Z7011A067-06			2				

DO NOT ORDER PARTS BY ITEM NUMBER.
Give model, description and part number.
When a part number is not supplied, the part is **NOT** available.
Refer to PARTS PRICE LIST (Part No. 1001) for prices of parts.

Federal Signal Corporation
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60466